Last name

Agrawal
Ali

Allen
Alvares
Barber
Blake
Brennan
Brown
Charles
Chikhladze
Clear
Cooper
Cooper
Craig
Dorman
Dovey
Flaherty
Foreman
Fox
Gallagher
Gentile
Gilbertson
Gluckman
Grimesty
Gruau
Gulliver
Gutiérrez
Hall
Hamilton
Helsby
Helsby
Holley
Hunt
Jacob
Jakcsiova
Jakhria
John
Jones
Kadziolka
Kizilay
Knausgard
Kolomvas

First name Sex Membership

Prity
Mehmet
John P
Owen
James R
J Morgan
Henry
David E
Cosmo
Keti
David E
Alex
Philip
Andrew D
Orla
Andrew JW
Kevin
Anthony
James
Christopher
Colin
Cindy
Tim
Giorgio
Martin G
Harry
Xabier
Conrad
David
David C
Matthew
Ruby
[ain
Sydney ]
Viktoria
Kushal

Maxamillian

Gabriel
Anna

H Gokhan
John
Dimitrios

TS LTI T™

ESEXIAELIRITREXTREREERERZERIITREREREREREIETR

None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None

Rating

Code
363144]
105605A
132496C
151432F
308070F
276109K
367069H
304460K
123082H
366479L
108479D
342535G
365538G
148214C
291037]
162478H
139274]
288498H
312869G
301100]
313768F
354117E
277217G
331428F
312885E
350909G
344268]
342536]
298824A
112479B
345732B
290036B
328594H
113478E
360598L
340047F
181301]
289798C
326743L
286531C
363065B
292992C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6152 1710P 0000
6152 1995K 0000
6152 1892A 1741K
6152 1733K 0000
6152 1372K  1211K
6152 2122K  2164K
6152 1567A 1251P
6152 1831K 0000
6152 1856K 0000
6152 1817P 0000
6152 1981K 0000
6152 1730K 0000
6152 1547P 0000
6152 1817K  1756P
6188 1841A 1691K
6012 1676K  1673K
6152 1620K  1571P
6012 1577K  1284K
7152 1795A 1777K
6152 1892K  1490P
6152 1852P 0000
1548K  1309K
6152 1884K  1981K
6152 1477P 0000
6152 1963K 0000
6152 1626K 0000
2LUC 1583K 0000
6152 1545A 1381A
6152 1509K 0000
6152 1660A 1600K
6152 1673A 1596A
6152 0000 0000
6152 1487K 0000
6152 1895K  1729K
1510K  1231K
6040 2163A  2003K
6152 1632K 0000
6152 1653K 0000
6152 0000 0000
6152 1734K  1728K
6152 1436K  1235P
6152 2067K  1922P

Standard
Rating

1710P
1995K
1892A
1733K
1372K
2122K
1567A
1831K
1856K
1817P
1981K
1730K
1547P
1817K
1841A
1676K
1620K
1577K
1795A
1892K
1852P
1548K
1884K
1477P
1963K
1626K
1583K
1545A
1509K
1660A
1673A
0000

1487K
1895K
1510K
2163A
1632K
1653K
0000

1734K
1436K
2067K



Last name

Li

Lucchi

Ly

Lynes
Makhanasa
Malet
Marchettini
Martinoia
Mehmet
Mervis
Mills
Orlovska
Orpwood
Oyvat
Panesar
Peoples
Perry
Petrick
Pietukhov
Richardson
Roberts
Robertson

Samarasinghe

Scott
Sedykh
Sedykh
Sixsmith
Smith
Smith
Somerside
Stewart
Stojiljkovic
Tkach
Tombleson
Turner
Vidruska
Wheatley
Wigbout
Wood
Wood
Zmudzinski

First name Sex Membership

Yueci
Lorenzo
Lucinda
Hannah
Shreyansh
Arnaud
Cristiano
Diego
Zia

Julia

Ian F
Madara
Steven
Cem
Jagdev
Jonathon
Marcus
Oliver
Rostyslav
John R
Mike
Mark M
Jude Ranga
Sophie
Mikhail
Stakhey
Adam
Andrew P
Kenroy
Esme
Martin
Nikola
Iryna
Peter
Howard
Renate
Wilfred
Rod
Mike H
Peter R
Miki

SRR ELERELE L AL

S 2L

S 2L

SERETEEAFITLE L

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
354308A
327311]
352749K
349825G
359985B
350216]
306579A
343685]
115412G
362932G
306438E
307054C
180295B
307055E
358764C
306851B
305209G
268056H
365814E
135399]
234943H
118060F
288290F
372777E
282940L
298916F
343367F
119172L
352408F
298604]
162339E
342537L
366430C
319163B
321404H
340546B
349354E
224189E
241235E
188126H
342084L

Club

6152
6152
6152
6152

6152
6152
6152

6152
6012
6152
6152
6152

6152
6152
6152
6152
4160
6152
6152
6152
6152
6152
6152
6152

6152

6152
6152
6152
6152
6152
6152

6152
6152
6152
6152

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1561A 1673A
2172A  2219K
1440P 0000
1469K  0893P
1778K  1669K
1852K  1672K
1397K  1448P
1583K 0000
1835K 0000
1473P 0000
1433K 0000
2119K 0000
1732K 0000
1755K  1759K
1606K  1282K
2012A 0000
1854P 0000
1957P 1825K
1662P 0000
2348A  2189K
2115K  1903K
2072K 0000
2132K  1993K
1354P 0000
2276K  2138K
1838K  1798K
1716K 0000
2227A  2071K
1831K 0000
1165P 1335K
1777K  1873K
1549P 0000
1566P 0000
1227K 0000
1959K 0000
0000 0000
2034A 0000
1859A 1759P
1741K 0000
1934K 0000
1508K 0000

Standard
Rating

1561A
2172A
1440P
1469K
1778K
1852K
1397K
1583K
1835K
1473P
1433K
2119K
1732K
1755K
1606K
2012A
1854P
1957P
1662P
2348A
2115K
2072K
2132K
1354P
2276K
1838K
1716K
2227A
1831K
1165P
1777K
1549P
1566P
1227K
1959K
0000

2034A
1859A
1741K
1934K
1508K



